33
44
°
≠
°
° °
LF
LH
38°
APMX
D
C
e
8
D
C
O
N
M
S
h
6
TEB**E4L**CF
AH710 DC DCONMS NOF APMX LH LF
TEB030E4L-06/09C06CFH57  3 6 4 6 9 57
TEB040E4L-08/12C06CFH57 4 6 4 8 12 57
TEB050E4L-10/15C06CFH57  5 6 4 10 15 57
TEB060E4L-12/18C06CFH57 6 6 4 12 18 57
TEB080E4L-16/24C08CFH63 8 8 4 16 24 63
TEB100E4L-20/30C10CFH72 10 10 4 20 30 72
TEB120E4L-24/36C12CFH83 12 12 4 24 36 83
TEB160E4L-32/48C16CFH92 16 16 4 32 48 92
D
C
e
9
LF
APMX D
C
O
N
M
S
h
6
TEBRF**T3/4
AH750 DC DCONMS NOF RE APMX LF
TEBRF060T3-16C06M57 6 6  3 3 16 57
TEBRF080T3-16C08M63 8 8  3 4 16 63
TEBRF100T4-22C10M72 10 10  4 5 22 72
TEBRF120T4-26C12M83 12 12  4 6 26 83
TEBRF140T4-26C14M83 14 14  4 7 26 83
TEBRF160T4-32C16M92 16 16  4 8 32 92
TEBRF180T4-32C18M92 18 18  4 9 32 92
TEBRF200T4-38C20M104 20 20  4 10 38 104
S
o
li
d

LF
APMX
LH
15°
DN
D
C
O
N
M
S
h
6
TEB**A2-**C**M
AH750 DC DCONMS NOF DN APMX LH LF
TEB004A2-006/02C4M45 0.4 4 2  0.36 0.6 2 45
TEB004A2-006/03C4M45 0.4 4 2  0.36 0.6 3 45
TEB005A2-007/02C4M45 0.5 4 2  0.45 0.7 2 45
TEB005A2-007/04C4M45 0.5 4 2  0.45 0.7 4 45
TEB005A2-007/06C4M45 0.5 4 2  0.45 0.7 6 45
TEB006A2-009/02C4M45 0.6 4 2  0.55 0.9 2 45
TEB006A2-009/04C4M45 0.6 4 2  0.55 0.9 4 45
TEB008A2-012/04C4M45 0.8 4 2  0.75 1.2 4 45
TEB008A2-012/06C4M45 0.8 4 2  0.75 1.2 6 45
TEB010A2-015/04C4M45 1 4 2  0.97 1.5 4 45
TEB010A2-015/06C4M45 1 4 2  0.97 1.5 6 45
TEB010A2-015/08C4M45 1 4 2  0.95 1.5 8 45
TEB010A2-015/10C4M45 1 4 2  0.95 1.5 10 45
TEB010A2-015/12C4M45 1 4 2  0.93 1.5 12 45
TEB010A2-015/16C4M50 1 4 2  0.93 1.5 16 50
TEB012A2-018/08C4M45 1.2 4 2  1.17 1.8 8 45
TEB012A2-018/12C4M45 1.2 4 2  1.13 1.8 12 45
TEB014A2-021/08C4M45 1.4 4 2  1.35 2.1 8 45
TEB014A2-021/16C4M50 1.4 4 2  1.31 2.1 16 50
TEB015A2-023/06C4M45 1.5 4 2  1.47 2.3 6 45
TEB015A2-023/08C4M45 1.5 4 2  1.45 2.3 8 45
TEB015A2-023/10C4M45 1.5 4 2  1.45 2.3 10 45
TEB015A2-023/12C4M45 1.5 4 2  1.43 2.3 12 45
TEB015A2-023/20C4M55 1.5 4 2  1.39 2.3 20 55
TEB016A2-024/08C4M45 1.6 4 2  1.55 2.4 8 45
TEB016A2-024/12C4M45 1.6 4 2  1.53 2.4 12 45
TEB018A2-027/08C4M45 1.8 4 2  1.75 2.7 8 45
TEB018A2-027/12C4M45 1.8 4 2  1.73 2.7 12 45
TEB018A2-027/16C4M50 1.8 4 2  1.71 2.7 16 50
TEB020A2-030/06C4M45 2 4 2  1.97 3 6 45
TEB020A2-030/10C4M45 2 4 2  1.93 3 10 45
TEB020A2-030/12C4M50 2 4 2  1.93 3 12 50
TEB020A2-030/16C4M50 2 4 2  1.91 3 16 50
TEB020A2-030/20C4M55 2 4 2  1.89 3 20 55
TEB020A2-030/30C4M70 2 4 2  1.89 3 30 70
TEB030A2-045/08C6M50 3 6 2  2.85 4.5 8 50
TEB030A2-045/10C6M50 3 6 2  2.85 4.5 10 50
TEB030A2-045/12C6M50 3 6 2  2.85 4.5 12 50
TEB030A2-045/16C6M55 3 6 2  2.85 4.5 16 55
TEB030A2-045/20C6M60 3 6 2  2.85 4.5 20 60
TEB030A2-045/30C6M70 3 6 2  2.85 4.5 30 70
TEB030A2-045/35C6M80 3 6 2  2.85 4.5 35 80
G
ra
d
e

RE
D
C
e8
LH
DN
D
C
O
N
M
S
h6
TEB**A2-**C**H
AH750 DC DCONMS NOF DN RE±0.01 APMX LH LF
TEB010A2-01/02C04H50  1 4 2  0.95 0.5 1 2.2 50
TEB020A2-02/04C06H50  2 6 2  1.9 1 2 4 50
TEB030A2-03/06C06H60  3 6 2  2.9 1.5 3 6 60
TEB040A2-04/08C06H70  4 6 2  3.9 2 4 8 70
TEB050A2-05/10C06H80  5 6 2  4.9 2.5 5 10 80
TEB060A2-06/12C06H90  6 6 2  5.9 3 6 12 90
TEB080A2-08/16C08H100  8 8 2  7.9 4 8 16 100
TEB100A2-10/20C10H100  10 10 2  9.9 5 10 20 100
TEB120A2-12/24C12H110  12 12 2  11.9 6 12 24 110
TEB200A2-20/40C20H160  20 20 2  19.8 10 20 40 160
S
o
li
d

e
8
APMX
LH
LF
D
C
O
N
M
S
h
6
TEB**A2-**C**M.. .
AH750 DC DCONMS NOF DN RE APMX LH LF
TEB030A2-08C03M100 3 3 2  - 1.5 8  - 100
TEB030A2-08C06M70 3 6 2  - 1.5 8  - 70
TEB040A2-08C06M70 4 6 2  - 2 8  - 70
TEB040A2-08C04M100 4 4 2  - 2 8  - 100
TEB050A2-12C06M80 5 6 2  - 2.5 12  - 80
TEB060A2-10C06M120 6 6 2  - 3 10  - 120
TEB060A2-12/22C06M80 6 6 2 5.8 3 12 22 80
TEB080A2-14/27C08M90 8 8 2 7.8 4 14 27 90
TEB100A2-18/31C10M100 10 10 2 9.8 5 18 31 100
TEB120A2-22/35C12M110 12 12 2 11.8 6 22 35 110
TEB160A2-30/50C16M140 16 16 2 15.8 8 30 50 140
DCRE
BHTA
DN
D
C
e
8
APMX
LH
LBX
LF
D
C
O
N
M
S
h
6
TEB**A2-**C**M.. .
AH750 DC DCONMS NOF DN RE±0.01 APMX LH LBX BHTA LF
TEB010A2-02/04/3.0C06M80 1 6 2 5 0.5 2 4 42 3º 80
TEB020A2-04/06/3.0C06M80 2 6 2 5.7 1 4 6 41 3º 80
TEB030A2-06/08/3.0C06M70 3 6 2 5.6 1.5 6 8 32 3º 70
TEB040A2-08/10/1.5C06M90 4 6 2 6 2 8 10 49 1.5º 90
TEB050A2-10/12/1.5C08M110 5 8 2 7.6 2.5 10 12 61 1.5º 110
TEB060A2-12/15/1.5C08M110 6 8 2 8 3 12 15 53 1.5º 110
TEB080A2-14/17/1.5C10M120 8 10 2 10 4 14 17 55 1.5º 120
TEB100A2-18/21/1.5C12M130 10 12 2 12 5 18 21 59 1.5º 130
G
ra
d
e

APMX
LF
D
C
e8
15°
D
C
O
N
M
S
h6
TEB**A2-**C**-. . .
AH750 AH725 DC DCONMS NOF APMX LF
TEB030A2-05C06-57   3 6 2 5 57
TEB040A2-07C06-57   4 6 2 7 57
TEB050A2-08C06-57   5 6 2 8 57
TEB060A2-08C06-57   6 6 2 8 57
TEB080A2-11C08-63   8 8 2 11 63
TEB100A2-13C10-72   10 10 2 13 72
TEB120A2-14C12-83   12 12 2 14 83
TEB160A2-16C16-92   16 16 2 16 92
TEB200A2-20C20-104   20 20 2 20 104
D
C
h1
0
RE
APMX
LF
D
C
O
N
M
S
h6
TEB**A2**E
AH725 DC DCONMS NOF RE APMX LF
TEB020A2-04C06-E48  2 6 2 1 4 48
TEB020A2-06C03-E38  2 3 2 1 6 38
TEB025A2-04C06-E48  2.5 6 2 1.25 4 48
TEB030A2-04C06-E48  3 6 2 1.5 4 48
TEB040A2-06C06-E50  4 6 2 2 6 50
TEB040A2-08W06-E57  4 6 2 2 8 57
TEB060A2-07C06-E51  6 6 2 3 7 51
TEB060A2-10W06-E57  6 6 2 3 10 57
TEB080A2-09C08-E63  8 8 2 4 9 63
TEB100A2-10C10-E66  10 10 2 5 10 66
TEB120A2-14C12-E71  12 12 2 6 14 71
TEB200A2-20C20-E82  20 20 2 10 20 82
S
o
li
d

D
C
e
8
15°
D
C
O
N
M
S
h
6
TEB**A3
AH725 DC DCONMS NOF APMX LF
TEB030A3-05C06-57 3 6 3 5 57
TEB040A3-07C06-57 4 6 3 7 57
TEB050A3-08C06-57 5 6 3 8 57
TEB060A3-08C06-57 6 6 3 8 57
TEB080A3-11C08-63 8 8 3 11 63
TEB100A3-13C10-72 10 10 3 13 72
TEB120A3-14C12-83 12 12 3 14 83
APMX
LF
D
C
e
8
15°
D
C
O
N
M
S
h
6
TEB**A4
AH725 DC DCONMS NOF APMX LF
TEB030A4-05C06-57 3 6 4 5 57
TEB040A4-07C06-50 4 6 4 7 50
TEB050A4-08C06-57 5 6 4 8 57
TEB060A4-08C06-57 6 6 4 8 57
TEB080A4-11C08-63 8 8 4 11 63
TEB100A4-13C10-72 10 10 4 13 72
TEB120A4-14C12-83 12 12 4 14 83
TEB200A4-20C20-104 20 20 4 20 104
G
ra
d
e